
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
5 
3 

119 
1 

229 
60 
29 

311 
116 

8 
57 
22 
15 
59 
28 
12 
10 
13 
43 

151 
9 

108 
112 
157 

4 

Class 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Name 
ALVARO MEDEIROS 
MATIAS DOMINGUEZ 
LUCAS BERTANHA 
PEDRO CAMPOS 
PIETRO BELIZARIO 
KAUAN BERNARDES 
MARINA BRANDÃO 
JOÃO VICTOR 
GABRIEL CAYRES 
DAVI HONORIO 
JOAQUIM ANDRADE 
BENICIO ABDALA 
MURILO DOMINGUEZ 
JOSE HENRIQUE SOUZA 
LEO PARREIRA 
LUCCA MENOSSI 
BERNARDO CAMPANO 
GUSTAVO TREVISAN 
FRANCISCO MATTOS 
ROI PIMENTA 
MIGUEL PEIXOTO 
JOSÉ VITÓRIO 
RODRIGO GINATO 
ENRICO TOLEDO 
ENRICO TICIANELLI 

Laps 
24 
20 
20 
28 
22 
27 
25 
25 
27 
25 
24 
22 
19 
24 
25 
25 
23 
23 
16 
18 
21 
17 
2 

21 
18 

Best Tm 
48.215 
48.475 
48.660 
48.687 
48.757 
48.834 
48.859 
49.161 
49.200 
49.260 
49.280 
49.304 
49.335 
49.341 
49.384 
49.525 
49.993 
50.119 
50.241 
50.372 
51.466 
51.745 
51.947 
52.149 
52.997 

Diff 

0.260 
0.445 
0.472 
0.542 
0.619 
0.644 
0.946 
0.985 
1.045 
1.065 
1.089 
1.120 
1.126 
1.169 
1.310 
1.778 
1.904 
2.026 
2.157 
3.251 
3.530 
3.732 
3.934 
4.782 

Gap 

0.260 
0.185 
0.027 
0.070 
0.077 
0.025 
0.302 
0.039 
0.060 
0.020 
0.024 
0.031 
0.006 
0.043 
0.141 
0.468 
0.126 
0.122 
0.131 
1.094 
0.279 
0.202 
0.202 
0.848 

In Lap 
21 
18 
19 
26 
21 
25 
24 
24 
26 
16 
24 
12 
18 
17 
21 
19 
22 
21 
15 
18 
19 
16 
1 

17 
15 

2nd Best 
48.481 
48.622 
48.685 
48.771 
49.008 
48.972 
48.925 
49.312 
49.330 
49.311 
49.467 
49.363 
49.764 
49.435 
49.399 
49.570 
50.061 
50.129 
50.513 
51.257 
51.925 
52.011 
56.224 
52.303 
53.648 

2nd Lap 
15 
17 
16 
22 
20 
26 
23 
18 
27 
18 
23 
21 
15 
15 
22 
20 
15 
23 
16 
14 
16 
15 
2 

18 
16 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/09/2023 10:38:14 
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 8a Etapa 
 MIRIM 

2o TREINO - MIRIM 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:11:05 

ALDEIA DA SERRA  1,020 km 

14/09/2023 10:13 


